\ x ]orkforcp
Innovation Board
of Ramsey County

Vision: The Workforce Innovation Board of Ramsey County will be the recognized leader in identifying future workforce issues
and developing appropriate responses to those issues.

Mission: The Workforce Innovation Board of Ramsey County will be the catalyst for comprehensive workforce development
strategies that address both employer and jobseeker needs.

2:30

2:35

2:40

2:45

2:50

2:55

3:05

3:10

3:15

3:35

3:55

4:00

General Membership Meeting Agenda
Thursday, August 8, 2024 - 2:30-4 p.m.
Plato Conference Center
90 W. Plato Blvd, Saint Paul, MN 55108

Call to Order and Announcements
Land Acknowledgement
New Member Introductions — Tami Cybulski, Bryan Kuzel
Approve Consent Agenda
August Meeting Agenda
June Meeting Minutes
WIB Financial Report
WIB Bylaws Amendments

Director Update
o CareerForce Relocation
¢ WIOA Reauthorization
e WIB Leadership Transition
e Right Track Summer Internship Program

Recent Events Recap
Funding Requests
Al and Emerging Technology in Job Search, Recruitment and the Workplace

Roadtrip Nation Portal

Other

Adjourn

Elisa Rasmussen
Yolanda Mclntosh
Elisa Rasmussen

Elisa Rasmussen

Becky Milbrandt

Ling Becker

Ling Becker
Ling Becker
Erin Olson, RealTime Talent

Rachael Molenaar
Dario Otero, Youth Lens 360

Elisa Rasmussen

Elisa Rasmussen

Next meeting: Thursday, October 3, 2024, 2:30-4pm - Plato Conference Center, 90 W. Plato Blvd., Saint Paul

Note: Agenda items in bold require action. Items with an asterisk have been reviewed by the WIB’s Executive Committee.

This document is available in alternative formats upon request.

If special accommodations are needed, please contact Rebecca.Milbrandt@ramseycounty.us or call 651-266-6004



