

Vision: The Workforce Innovation Board of Ramsey County will be the recognized leader in identifying future workforce issues and developing appropriate responses to those issues.

Mission: The Workforce Innovation Board of Ramsey County will be the catalyst for comprehensive workforce development strategies that address both employer and jobseeker needs.

General Membership Meeting Agenda Thursday, August 8, 2024 - 2:30–4 p.m. Plato Conference Center 90 W. Plato Blvd, Saint Paul, MN 55108

2:30	Call to Order and Announcements	Elisa Rasmussen
2:35	Land Acknowledgement	Yolanda McIntosh
2:40	New Member Introductions – Tami Cybulski, Bryan Kuzel	Elisa Rasmussen
2:45	Approve Consent Agenda August Meeting Agenda June Meeting Minutes WIB Financial Report	Elisa Rasmussen
2:50	WIB Bylaws Amendments	Becky Milbrandt
2:55	Director Update	Ling Becker
3:05	Recent Events Recap	Ling Becker
3:10	Funding Requests	Ling Becker
3:15	AI and Emerging Technology in Job Search, Recruitment and the Workplace	Erin Olson, RealTime Talent
3:35	Roadtrip Nation Portal	Rachael Molenaar Dario Otero, Youth Lens 360
3:55	Other	Elisa Rasmussen
4:00	Adjourn	Elisa Rasmussen

Next meeting: Thursday, October 3, 2024, 2:30-4pm - Plato Conference Center, 90 W. Plato Blvd., Saint Paul